Results For: Polled Dorset

Placing Class

11 Fall Ram Lamb
1
2
3

17 Winter Ram Lamb

RESERVE 1
CHAMPION

2
3

29 Spring Ram Lamb
1

First

TAYLOR
MCLAYN
MORGAN

THOMAS

COLBY

THOMAS

THOMAS

34 Slick Shorn Ram Lamb

1

RAEVYN

35 Fall/Winter Wether Sire Lamb

CHAMPION 1

2
3
4

BREANNA
HAINSLEY

KYLE
HAINSLEY

Last

DIETZ
MUSICK
FITZSIMMONS

VANDEVENTER

TOOL
VANDEVENTER

VANDEVENTER

ODUM

KNITTEL
HATFIELD
GROSS
HATFIELD

38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1
2

40 Yearling Ewe

CHAMP - Sr 1
Champ

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

THOMAS
HAINSLEY

THOMAS

RILEY
MCLAYN
THOMAS
MCLAYN
KEEGAN JOEL
MORGAN
COLBY
TAYLOR
COLBY
MEGAN

EDDIE

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe
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MICHAEL
RILEY
MCLAYN
BRIANNA
COLBY
ABBEYGAIL
CAROLINE
KEAGAN
LINSEY

VANDEVENTER
HATFIELD

VANDEVENTER

DONKERS
MUSICK
VANDEVENTER
MUSICK
PADGETT
FITZSIMMONS
TOOL

DIETZ

TOOL
INBODY

MUIR

MYERSCOUGH
DONKERS
MUSICK

HILL

TOOL

COLLINS
MATTINGLY
LAMB

EDDY

Exhb#

589
691
727

540

642
540

540

538

660
599
812
599

540
599

540

984
691
540
691
663
727
642
589
642
582
889

605
984
691
798
642
980
904
970
598

City

ST

MAHOMET IL
CAMP POINT IL
MINERAL POINT WI
CAMARGO IL
MONROE 1A
CAMARGO IL
CAMARGO IL
TRINIDAD (¢[0)
GREENFIELD IL
ZANESVILLE OH
KENNARD NE
ZANESVILLE OH
CAMARGO IL
ZANESVILLE OH
CAMARGO IL
FARIBAULT MN
CAMP POINT IL
CAMARGO IL
CAMP POINT IL
KIRKLIN IN
MINERAL POINT WI
MONROE 1A
MAHOMET IL
MONROE 1A
BLUFFTON OH
SHERIDAN IN
CHAMPAIGN IL
FARIBAULT MN
CAMP POINT IL
HOPE KS
MONROE 1A
CARL JUNCTIO MO
MURRAY KY
HAMMON OK
MARYSVILLE OH

Flock/Tag #

Group

Quarter Mile 733-18
Devries 63-18
Lobdell 1801

Group
Trail Run 1905

Hilltop Dorsets 0132
Cedar Lane 1902

Group
PRF1960

Group
Nelson 19031

Group

Knittel 1966
DorsetsNDaylilies 856F
GT Dorsets 1906
DorsetsNDaylilies 902S

Group
Y
Y

Group
PRF 1889
Bauck 08-08

Scotch Lane Farm 7468
Trail Run 1811

Pine Knob 1812
Stunkel 2739

Wolkow W805

G Loenser 376

Crouch 1801

3Ts Hilltop 0112
Woodland 245

NSF 1814

Group
Pope Dorsets 421
NSF 1824
Scotch Lane Farm 8510
Hill Lambs 8008
Wolkow PR 767
Diamond C 0299
Chad Leader 0393
Amyx 85166
Sidwell 8148
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44 Yearling Wether Dam
Res Sr Champ

Placing Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

First

LR
DYLAN
DYLAN

ASHLYN
AUSTIN
OTTO
ANNE
HAINSLEY
BREANNA
HAINSLEY

Last

BURNS
MILLER
MILLER
MADDOX
WRIGHT
CARDWELL
NICHOLS
HATFIELD
KNITTEL
HATFIELD

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

51 Early Fall Ewe Lamb

52

53

54

55
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1
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1
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Late Fall Ewe Lamb

3

THOMAS
DYLAN
COLBY

RILEY

MCLAYN

HAINSLEY

MCLAYN
RILEY
MCLAYN
TAYLOR
MICHAEL
KATIE
TAYLOR

MICHAEL
THOMAS
COLBY

Slick Shorn Fall Ewe Lamb

1

Fall Wether Dam
1

A i A W N

Winter Ewe Lamb

W N =

LINSEY

ALLISON
LR

DASH
HAINSLEY
HAINSLEY
ABIGAIL

THOMAS
MORGAN
COLBY
TAYLOR

VANDEVENTER
MILLER

TOOL
DONKERS
MUSICK
HATFIELD

MUSICK
DONKERS
MUSICK

DIETZ
MYERSCOUGH
MUIR

DIETZ

MYERSCOUGH
VANDEVENTER
TOOL

EDDY

SMITH
BURNS
HEEG
HATFIELD
HATFIELD
CONNER

VANDEVENTER
FITZSIMMONS
TOOL

DIETZ

Exhb#

716
750
750
537
842
871
779
599
660
599

540
750
642
984
691
599

691
984
691
589
605
891
589

605
540
642

598

929
716
603
599
599
931

540
727
642
589

City ST

CRABTREE OR
HUNTINGTON IN
HUNTINGTON IN

THOMAS OK
GREENCASTLE IN

LAMONT OK
LEBANON OR

ZANESVILLE OH
GREENFIELD IL
ZANESVILLE OH

CAMARGO IL
HUNTINGTON IN
MONROE 1A
FARIBAULT MN
CAMP POINT IL
ZANESVILLE OH

CAMP POINT IL
FARIBAULT M
CAMP POINT IL
MAHOMET IL
CHAMPAIGN IL
SHERIDAN IN
MAHOMET IL

CHAMPAIGN
CAMARGO
MONROE 1A

MARYSVILLE OH

EMPORIA KS
CRABTREE OR
SHEPHERD MT
ZANESVILLE OH
ZANESVILLE OH

WAGONER OK
CAMARGO IL
MINERAL POINT WI
MONROE 1A

MAHOMET IL

Flock/Tag #

Group
Allred/Elliot 8065
Slack 8137
Slack 8238
Heisdorffer Dorsets 8153
Paxton 837
NOC 8175
Nichols 34
DorsetsNDaylilies801S
Knittel 1821
DorsetsNDaylilies 888S

Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group
Spilde 9373
Spilde 9369

Cedar Lane 1824
Crouch 1901
Crouch 1906
Cedar Lane 1831
Quarter Mile 730-18

Group
Wolkow Dorsets W868
PRF 1921
D Loenser 176-18

Group
Carson 8037

Group
Smith 1883
Freitas/Biarchi 0586
Heeg CHCL 18106
DorsetsNDaylilies832F
DorsetsNDaylilies 854F
Wrights 0730

Group
Stunkel 3252
Lobdell 801
Hilltop Dorsets 0131
Quarter Mile 743-19
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Placing Class

First

56 Slick Shorn Winter Ewe Lamb

RES CHAMP - 1
Jr Champ

57

Res Jr Champ

67
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Winter Wether Dam
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Spring Ewe Lamb
1
2

LINSEY

KARA
LOGAN
ALICE
RYLIE
SHEP
NATALIE
CAROLINE
PAYTON
GRADY
RAEVYN
RAEVYN
RORY
COLBY
KATIE

DYLAN
ALLISON
OTTO
BREANNA
COLYER
ASHLYN
MEGAN
BREANNA
DALLY
HAINSLEY
HAINSLEY
JAYDEN
JORDYN

MICHAEL
COLBY

73 Slick Shorn Spring Ewe Lamb

75
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Spring Wether Dam
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LINSEY
JORDYN
GRAHAM
JAYLYNN

CADE
ALLISON
DYLAN
LINSEY
DYLAN
HAINSLEY
BREANNA
DASH
GRAYSON
SARA GRACE
TEAGAN
MADISON
KEITON

Last

EDDY

NELSON
MATTINGLY
HILL
MILLER
SILVERS
INGRAM
MATTINGLY
NIX

ALLEN
ODUM
ODUM
REISTER
TOOL

MUIR

MILLER
SMITH
CARDWELL
KNITTEL
WILLIAMS
MADDOX
SMITH
KNITTEL
EMIG
HATFIELD
HATFIELD
WELDON
WELDON

MYERSCOUGH
TOOL

EDDY
WELDON
WILLIAMS
LAMB

CHARMASSON
SMITH
MILLER
EDDY
MILLER
HATFIELD
KNITTEL
HEEG
NOTERMAN
MATTINGLY
SCHEEL
FROST
HALEY

Exhb#

598

854
906
799
700
781
800
904
722
706
538
538
952
642
891

750
929
871
660
715
537
902
660
796
599
599
977
976

605
642

598
976
714
971

650
929
750
598
750
599
660
603
780
905
630
893
894

City

MARYSVILLE

PIERSON
MURRAY
HOPE
LAFAYETTE
JUNCTION
FOWLER
MURRAY
MTN GROVE
GARDNER
TRINIDAD
TRINIDAD
WASHOUGAL
MONROE
SHERIDAN

HUNTINGTON
EMPORIA
LAMONT
GREENFIELD
HUTCHINSON
THOMAS
COLUMBUS
GREENFIELD
ABILENE
ZANESVILLE
ZANESVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE

CHAMPAIGN
MONROE

MARYSVILLE
KNOXVILLE
HUTCHINSON
HAMMON

HENNESSEY
EMPORIA
HUNTINGTON
MARYSVILLE
HUNTINGTON
ZANESVILLE
GREENFIELD
SHEPHERD
SATANTA
MURRAY
ALPENA
MULHALL
MOORE

ST

1A
KY
KS
IN
X
KS
KY
MO
KS
CO
CO
WA

IN
KS
OK
IL

OK
MT

KS
OH
OH
1A
1A

> B

OH

KS
OK

OK
KS

OH

OH
IL
MT
KS
KY
SD
OK
OK

Flock/Tag #

Group
SilverSmith 1923

Silver Smith 1920Al
Chad Leader 0441
Hill Lambs 9028
Stillwell S1906
Rowe 1912

Hewlett 1410

Chad Leader 0430
Crego Livestock 9004
Bruce Clark P427
Dorset Divas 1212
Dorset Divas 1209
Nichols 82

Hilltop Dorsets 0130
Obession 9027

Group
Slack 9187
Silver Smith 1929
NOC 9008
Knittel 1902
Geis 9100
Heisdorffer Dorsets 9107
Heeg CHCL 1912
Knittel 1965
Nelson 19073
DorsetsNDaylilies 913S
DorsetsNDaylilies 901S
Silver Smith 1914
Jahner Lambs 1923

Group

Myerscough Sheep Farm 1836

Hilltop Dorsets 0137

Group
Fisher 19541
Vogel 1826
Liggett 9093
Hendsbee Amyx OR01937
Group

Rhoads 1913

Silver Smith 1944
Slack 9254

Fisher 19540

Slack 9475
DorsetsNDaylilies 953S
Knittel 1949

Dorsets N Daylilies 9745
Ott Club Lambs 9471
Robinson 18235
SD25042458

Ott 9470

OTT 9464
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Placing Class

First

Last

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

N=EE-CREE N B Y I R A

DYLAN
THOMAS
LINSEY
MICHAEL
MCLAYN
JORDYN
COLBY
HAINSLEY
TAYLOR

MILLER
VANDEVENTER
EDDY
MYERSCOUGH
MUSICK
WELDON

TOOL
HATFIELD
DIETZ

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)

N AW N -

THOMAS
HAINSLEY
MCLAYN
COLBY
TAYLOR

84 Best Four Head of Ewes
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87 Market Lamb

AN AR W N -

87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION 1
RESERVE 2
CHAMPION
3
4
5
6
7
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THOMAS
LINSEY
DYLAN

MCLAYN
COLBY

HAINSLEY
TAYLOR

BECCA
HELENA
AUSTIN
BRAXTON
KARA
TEAGAN
BRAYDEN
HANNAH

JORDYN
KADE

LOGAN
DYLAN
HEIDI
KOLBY
TREY

VANDEVENTER
HATFIELD
MUSICK

TOOL

DIETZ

VANDEVENTER
EDDY

MILLER
MUSICK

TOOL
HATFIELD
DIETZ

PAINE
KAGAN
WRIGHT
YOUNG
NELSON
SCHEEL
ROBINSON
WALKER

LEININGER
BECKMIER

MATTINGLY
MILLER
BARKLEY
DIETZ
NEWBY

Exhb#

750
540
598
605
691
976
642
599
589

540
599
691
642
589

540
598
750
691
642
599
589

809
819
842
858
854
630
597
936

680
701

906
750
712
590
803

City ST

HUNTINGTON IN
CAMARGO IL
MARYSVILLE OH
CHAMPAIGN IL
CAMP POINT IL
KNOXVILLE 1A
MONROE 1A

ZANESVILLE OH
MAHOMET IL

CAMARGO IL
ZANESVILLE OH
CAMP POINT IL
MONROE 1A
MAHOMET IL
CAMARGO IL
MARYSVILLE OH
HUNTINGTON IN
CAMP POINT IL
MONROE 1A

ZANESVILLE OH
MAHOMET IL

HUTCHINSON  KS
CLINTON CORN NY
GREENCASTLE IN

AMERICUS KS

PIERSON 1A
ALPENA SD
GARDEN CITY KS
SALEM IN

PIERCETON IN
MORRISVILLE IL

MURRAY KY
HUNTINGTON IN
MANNS CHOICE PA
MAHOMET IL
COFFEYVILLE KS

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group
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Group
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Group 1

4252

19517

1677

1950

1959

946

4238

88718

Group 2
2578
9056

18233
357965
19003
3277
1426
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